
TASKS

My Tasks

Sat, Sep 20

Sun, Sep 21

Tue, Sep 23

Sat, Sep 27

Tue, Sep 30

Sat, Oct 4

Sun, Oct 5

11:45 PM

Google Calendar + Resume + Linkedin Freshman Immigration

8:30 AM

English-100: Assignment Reading Assignment

8:30 AM

Argument Analysis Discernment Task Prep 1: Claims

11:45 PM

Research 07-129

11:45 PM

Coding challanges + 4-year Academic Plan

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

11:45 PM

Research 07-129

11:45 PM

Fake Task for presentation Freshman Immigration

8:30 AM

English 100: Reading Assignment

9/20/25, 11:47 AM Tasks

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/r/tasks 1/5



Tue, Oct 7

Sun, Oct 19

Tue, Oct 21

Thu, Oct 23

Sun, Oct 26

Tue, Oct 28

8:30 AM

English 100 - Reading Assignment

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

11:45 PM

Research 07-129

8:30 AM

English 100 - Reading Assignment

8:30 AM

English 100 Reading Assignment

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

8:30 AM

English-100 Reading Assignment

8:00 PM

English-100 Assignment Putting Hillman (2022) & Hopkyns, Zoghbor, & Hassall (2021) into Conversation

8:30 AM

English-100 Assignment Synthesis Prep Work 1: Analysis of Sample Synthesis Paper

8:30 AM

English-100 Synthesis Prep Work 2: Paragraphing: Claims, Reasons, Evidence

9/20/25, 11:47 AM Tasks

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/r/tasks 2/5



Thu, Oct 30

Tue, Nov 4

Tue, Nov 11

Sun, Nov 16

Tue, Nov 18

Thu, Nov 20

Sun, Nov 23

Tue, Nov 25

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

8:30 AM

English-100 Assignment Synthesis Prep Work 3: Outline

8:00 AM

English-100 Assignment Synthesis Paper Introduction and One Body Paragraph

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

8:00 PM

English-100 Assignment Analytical Synthesis (Texts in Conversation)- Final Draft

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

8:30 AM

English-100: Multimodal Project Idea Proposal

11:00 PM

English-100: Multimodal Project Progress Demonstration 1

9/20/25, 11:47 AM Tasks
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Tue, Dec 2

Completed

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

11:00 PM

English-100: Multimodal Project Progress Demonstration 2

9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

11:45 PM

Calculus Assignment

Wed, Sep 17, 11:45 PM

Assignment Core

Thu, Sep 18, 8:30 AM

Assignment English-100

Tue, Sep 16, 9:00 PM

Assignment 15-112

Tue, Sep 16, 11:45 PM

Research 07-129

Tue, Sep 9, 9:00 PM

Assignment Fundamentals in Programming

Sun, Sep 7, 8:15 AM

Reading Assignment English-100

Tue, Sep 9, 11:45 PM

Assignment Immigration

Mon, Sep 8, 11:45 PM

Assignment Calculus

9/20/25, 11:47 AM Tasks
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Thu, Sep 4, 8:15 AM

English 100 Personal Narrative

9/20/25, 11:47 AM Tasks
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